
A

1

B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SCALE  

DATE  

DRAWN

DESIGNER

CHECKED

VERIFEID

APPROVED

         :PROJECT TITLE    

This drawing is copyright

REVISIONS:  

REV 1 REV 2

REV 3 REV 4

REV 5 REV 6

E 
5*
5 
LE
D
 d
isp
la
y

1

MODULE.

PROJECT No.

1:1

2021.03.29

PROJECT INFO.

33
7.

5
33

7.
5

33
7.

5
33

7.
5

1800

10-M10 Expansion of the screw
Wall punch size 10-M10 Expansion of the screw

In the wall

Wall

12-∅10



1800

M10 screw
Fixed back rack

A

1

B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SCALE  

DATE  

DRAWN

DESIGNER

CHECKED

VERIFEID

APPROVED

         :PROJECT TITLE    

This drawing is copyright

REVISIONS:  

REV 1 REV 2

REV 3 REV 4

REV 5 REV 6

E 
5*
5 
LE
D
 d
isp
la
y

1

MODULE.

PROJECT No.

1:1

2021.03.29

PROJECT INFO.



Bottom beam
Front

KM4screw 
fixed 
front 

bottom 
beam

KM3 fixed 
angle 
block

Bottom beam finished product

Bottom beam

M5 screw

A

1

B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SCALE  

DATE  

DRAWN

DESIGNER

CHECKED

VERIFEID

APPROVED

         :PROJECT TITLE    

This drawing is copyright

REVISIONS:  

REV 1 REV 2

REV 3 REV 4

REV 5 REV 6

E 
5*
5 
LE
D
 d
isp
la
y

1

MODULE.

PROJECT No.

1:1

2021.03.29

PROJECT INFO.



Install the hanger 
pin onto the housing

M3 screw
Secure side edges

M6 step screws 
connect box and 

bottom beam

A

1

B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SCALE  

DATE  

DRAWN

DESIGNER

CHECKED

VERIFEID

APPROVED

         :PROJECT TITLE    

This drawing is copyright

REVISIONS:  

REV 1 REV 2

REV 3 REV 4

REV 5 REV 6

E 
5*
5 
LE
D
 d
isp
la
y

1

MODULE.

PROJECT No.

1:1

2021.03.29

PROJECT INFO.

B
5:1

B

A
5:1 A



1800

17
87

.3

16
6.

8

3012
3000

17
93

.5
70

0

16
93

.5
80

0 LED display screen is 
800mm off the ground

Side ViewFront View

A

1

B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SCALE  

DATE  

DRAWN

DESIGNER

CHECKED

VERIFEID

APPROVED

         :PROJECT TITLE    

This drawing is copyright

REVISIONS:  

REV 1 REV 2

REV 3 REV 4

REV 5 REV 6

E 
5*
5 
LE
D
 d
isp
la
y

1

MODULE.

PROJECT No.

1:1

2021.03.29

PROJECT INFO.

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A A A A A

47
30

600 600 600 600

Cable inlet hole

Back View Side View

17
87

.3

47

Front View


